Huntington Fine Jewelers

Huntington Fine Jewelers Turns Up the Heat With Two Hot Jewelry Events This Month

Fans of football and fine jewelry especially will want to take advantage of the retailer's savings on diamond jewelry from Thursday, August 22 to Saturday, August 24.

OKLAHOMA, August 7, 2019 (Newswire.com) - Now is the perfect time to take advantage of the warm summer weather with a day out in the city. For those looking to fill up their summer social calendar, stop by Huntington Fine Jewelers and see what they have going on in-store!

Huntington Fine Jewelers' 6th Annual Kick-Off Event

Back by popular demand, Huntington Fine Jewelers is celebrating the start of football season in the best way possible: their 6th annual Kick-Off Event.



On August 22-24, customers can take up to 50% off all diamond jewelry at the retailer's Oklahoma City and Shawnee locations. Local football fans are also encouraged to tune into the first game of their favorite crimson or orange college team; if their team returns their opening kickoff for a touchdown, Huntington will refund their entire purchase.

Kabana Trunk Show

At the end of the month, the Oklahoma-based retailer will bring Kabana back to their Oklahoma City showroom for fans of the brand and new jewelry lovers alike.

On Thursday, August 29th and Friday, August 30th stop by the retailer to take an exclusive 20% off on all in-store and trunk show pieces from Kabana. With iridescent pieces featuring opal and mother-of-pearl inlay taking center stage in this collection, attendees can shop for memorable styles they won't find anywhere else.

To learn more about the events Huntington Fine Jewelers is hosting this month, contact their Oklahoma City showroom at (405) 692-4300 or their Shawnee store at (405) 273-4300.

About Huntington Fine Jewelers

For over 30 years, Huntington Fine Jewelers has served the greater Oklahoma City area with the finest in engagement rings, wedding bands, fine jewelry, certified loose diamonds, and Swiss-made timepieces. Since their grand opening in Oklahoma City the retailer has grown in both square footage and staff, all while maintaining the personal level of customer service they have been known for. Today, customers can enjoy jewelry and watch collections from some of the top brands in the industry as well as the company's premier jewelry design and repair services.

For more information visit their website at huntingtonfinejewelers.com, send an email to info@huntingtonfinejewelers.com or visit their showrooms in person.

Source: Huntington Fine Jewelers

Additional Links

Huntington Fine Jewelers website

Additional **Images**





Original Source: www.newswire.com